
S72 GREYMOUTH
940 kc. 319 m.

7. 0, 8.0 am. LONDON NEWS
8. 3 Correspondence School Ses-
sion (see page 36)
9.30 Composer of the Week:Dvorak
10. 0 Devotional Service
10.20 Morning Stars: ComedyHarmonists
10.30 Music While You Work
10.45 A.C.E. Talk: Flies
1t. 0 In the Musié Salon
11.16 Comedy Corner
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools2:6 Popular Cinema Organists2.15 Maori Songs2.30 Variety x8.0 Classical Music
Symphonic Variations forPiano and Orchestra FranckIntroduction and Allegro

|Rave3.30 Music While You Work
4. 0 Orchestras and Ballads
4.30 Children’s Session: Once
Upon a Time
.45 Dance Music6.15 Tea Time Tunes
6. 0 Sports Review: O. J. Mor-

6.30 LONDON NEWS7.0 Recordings7.30 Evening Programme"Officer Crosby"
7.46 Jay Wilbur Combinations8.0 Carry on Clem Dawe8 Orchestral Music from the
Films
8. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.20 Music of Manhattan
9.35 History’s Unsolved Mys-terles
10. 0 Personalities on Parade10.30 Close down

i Y 790 ke. 380 m.

} a0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWSCorrespondence School Ses.
sion (see page 36)9.32 Music While You Work
10. 0 A.C.E. TALK: "Flies"
10.20 Devotional Service
10.40 For My Lady: The Pepper
| Family
11.15 For Our Scottish Listeners
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
2: -4 Take Your Pick15 Voices in Harmony

3.0 "Recital for Two"
3.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
Concerto in C
"Royal FireworksSuite

4.30 Children’s Hour:Island"

Bach
Music"
Handel
"Coral

5. 0 Musical Comedy Gems6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS7. 0 Sports News
7.30. EVENING PROGRAMME"ITMA"
8. 0 Dick Colvin and his Band
(A Studio Presentation)

8.20 "Dad and Dave"
8.46 Songs for Sale9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News

i Provincial Letter: South-
an
9.35 Hephzibah and YehudiMenuhin and Maurice EisenbergTrio in D ("Geister"’), Op. 70,No Beethoven
eewed, Harry James and his Orch-
10.a6 oeotie Evans and his Or-chestra
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down

GINVO) DUNEDIN1140 ke, 263 m,
4.30 p.m. Light Music6. 0 Music from Latin America
6.16 Bing Crosby
— Something Old, SomethingNew
7. 0 "Serenade to the Stars"
(BBC Programme)7.15 George Wright (Hammondorgan), with Thomas Hayward

(tenor)
7.30 Popular Parade8. 0 Music by Modern BritishComposers
Dame Ethel Smythe and. theBritish Symphony. OrchestraThe Wreckers Overture

viieSm
a.ts The Griller String
Peinatint in C, Op. 27 Cundell8.30 Boyd Neel conducting the
Boyd Neel String OrchestraFantasia on a Theme by hat
8.48 London Philharmonic Or-
chestra
Over the Hills and Far AverDelius

9. 0 The Music of Manhattan
9.15 Musie You’ll Remember
9.30 It’s Swing Time10. i. The Boston Promenade Or-chestra
10.30 Close down

aN(4 INVERCARGILL680 ke. 441 m.

7. 0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
9. 3 Correspondence School Sese=
sion (see page 36)
9.30 Morning Variety
10. 0 Devotional Service
10.18 ‘Hollywood -Holiday’’
11. 0 Orchestras of the World
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools2.0 "The Defender"(final episode)
2.15 Classical Hour
L’Arlesienne Suite No. 2

Bizet
Third Symphony in G Minori

Roussel
Danse Bohemienne (‘FairMaid of Perth’’) Bizet

3. 0 Songtime: Gracie Fields
3.15 Music You’ll Remember
3.30 Music While You Work4.0 English Interlude4.15 Thesaurus Time
4.30 Children’s Hour: "Pinoe-chio" and Hobbies
5. 0 Favourite Dance Bands
6. 0 Budget of Sport
6.30 LONDON NEWS
7. 0 After Dinner Music
7.30 Music from the Operas
"Huguenots""L’Africaine"’
"Le Prophete" Meyerbeep
(NZBS Production)

8.52 London Philharmonic Orch-
estra
Danse Boheme (CarmenSuite’) Bizet

9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.20 A Spot of Humour
9.39 "Joe on the: Trail’
10. 0 Modern Variety
10.30 Close down

ASESSIONof Maori songs
will be broadcast by 3ZR
at 2.15 p.m.

Friday, April 2Local Weather Forecast trom ZB’s:
7.32 am, 1.0 p.m, 9.30 p.m.

Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
|
7.32 am, 1.0 p.m, 9.30 p.m.

LE A» Fereggie
6. Oa.m. Breakfast session
8.45. Auckland District WeatherForecast
9.45 We Travel the FriendlyRoad with Jasper
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Regency Buck
10.30 Legend of Kathie Warren
10.45 The Woodleys
12.0 Mid-day Music: FreddyMartin and his Orchestra
1. Op.m. Afternoon Music
mn 0 Miss Trent’s Children
2.30 Home Service session
3. 0 Matinee
Orchestra Raymonde
3.15 Webster Booth and Anne
Ziegler
3.30 Ethel Smith
4. 0 This is the Army Memories4.30 ivor Moreton and Dave
Kaye
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Uncle Tom and his Child-ren’s Choir
6.30 Friday Nocturne
7. 0 Till the End of Time
7.45 Romance of Famous Jew-els: The True Story of the PittDiamond8.0 First Light Fraser8.15 Ralph and Betty
8.30 Musical Favourites, in
Rhythm
8.45 The Dark Horse
8. 0 Straight from the Record
Presses
9.15 Waltzes with Words
9.30 Musical Variety
10. O Sports Preview (Bill Mere-dith)
10.15 Famous Dance Bands
10.30 Favourites in Melody11.0 Just on the Corner of
Dream Street
11.15 Mainly Dance Musio
12. 0 Close down

27B WELLINGTON | |1130 ke. 265 m. \
6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
8.0 The Milis Brothers
9.0 °Morning Recipe’ Session(Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Ballads by Baritones
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Housewives’ Quiz (Mar-
Jorie)
10.30 Legend of Kathie Warren
10.45 The Woodleys
11. & Shopping Reporter (Suz-anne)
12. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu
1.1 p.m. Mirthful Mealtime
M :

i?) Miss Trent’s Children
30 Home Service ~ Session
0 Musical Box Miniature
0 Perry Como
45 News from the ZooJ Music in the Russ Morgan"Manner
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Melody and RhythmBe Till the End of Time:
George Frederick Handel
7.45 The Romance of FamousJewels: Star of the South
First Light Fraser Returns
Ralph and Betty
Feature Band
Guest Announcer
The Kentucky Minstrels
Recent Releases
Dance Recordings
To-morrow’s Sport
Sweet and Swing
Close down

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke, 210 m.

6. O-a.m. Break O’ Day Music7.0 Pucker Up and Whistle
8. OQ Breakfast Club
9. 0 Morning Recipe Session(Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Two Together
9.45 The Great Rudolf Friml

|10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Your Favourite Vocalists|
10.30 Legend of Kathie Warren
10.45 The Woodleys
11. 5 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-beth Anne)
12. 0 Lunchtime Fare
2. 0 p.m. Miss Trent’s Children
2.30
3. 0
3.15
tion
4. 0
4.30
4.45

6. 0
6.30

Home Service (Molly)
From Austria’s Mountains
Australian Dance Combina-
s
Songs of the Plains
Merry Mood
Children’s Session
EVENING PROGRAMME
Places and People
The Romance of FamousJewels: Ben Venute Cellini and

the Powdered Diamond
7. 0
7.30
Till the End of Time
Reserved

7.45 Scrapbook
8. 0 First Light Fraser Returns
8.15 Ralph and Betty
8.30 Irving Berlin’s Annie GetYour Gun
8.45 String Time
9. 0 Afterglow
9.30 Personality Parade
10. 0 Sports Preview (The Toff)
10.30 The World of Motoring
11. 0 Bing and the Two Bobs
12. 0 Close down

AZB nt1310 k.c, 229 m.
a.m. London News
Start the Day Right
Breakfast Parade
Morning Recipe session

(Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Troubadours of Song
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
16.15 Heritage Hall
10.30 Legend of Kathie Warren
10.45 The Woodleys
11.5 The Shopping Reportersession
12. 0 Mid-day Tunes

6
6.
7
9 ooao

1. Op.m. Luncheon Tunes
1.30 Vienna Salon Orchestraand Frank Forrest
2. 0 Miss Trent’s Children
2.30 Home Service session
(Alma)
3. 0 Melody Revels
3.30 Nautical Memories
4.30 Your Constant Favouritesof Radio
4.45 The Children’s session
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Ambrose and his Orchestra
6.30 Show-time Memories
7. 0 Till the End of Time:
Peter Tchaikovski. and DesireeArtot
8. 0 First Light Fraser Returns
8.15 Raiph and Betty
8.30 Singing Stars and Famous
Orchestras
8.45 There Ain’t No Fairies: The

_ Clever Little Tailor
9. 0 Time for a Tune
9.30 Sweet Harmony
10.30 Sporting Preview (Bernie
McConnell)
11.16 In a Dancing Mood
12. 0 Close down

27, PALMERSTON Nth,‘ 1400 ke. 214m,

7. 0am. Breakfast Session
7.15 Dominion Weather Fore-
cast
8.30 Variety Bandbox
"2. 0 Good Morning Request
Session
9.32 Kings of the Keyboard:
Isador Goodman
9.45 Salute to Song:. MaryMartin
10. 0 Wind in the Bracken
10.15 My True Story
10.31 Morning Maxim
10.32 Ciose down
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Film Music
6.15 Organoila
6.30 Tip Top Tunes6.45 Musical Miscellany
7. 0 Till the End of Times
Johann Brahms.
7.30 Music for Everyone
7.45 First Light Fraser Returns
8. 0 Miss Trent’s Children
8.15 Ralph and Betty8.30 Young Farmers’ Club
8.45 Singing For You: JeanCerchi
9. 0 Music for Moderns
9.15 Echoes of the Islands
9.32 The Incomparable Hilde-
garde ;

9.45 Preview of Sport10. 0 Close down

Artists who have been in
public demand in request ses-
sions and who are consistently
to the fore in radio polls, will
be heard from 4ZB at 4.30 this
afternoon in Constant Favour-
ites of Radio.

The South African musicianIsador Goodman will be pre-sented in a varied -session of
piano music at 9.32 this morn-ing from 2ZA,

Trade names appearing in Com-
mercial Division programmes are
published by arrangementee RR
For listeners who like the
rhythms of Latin America, 2ZB
presents a programme by Ed-
mundo Ros and his Orchestra
at 8.30 to-night.
*

bos Ey

Ralph and Betty, at 8.15 p.m.
every Monday, Wednesday, and
Friday from all the Commercial
Stations, tells of the humorous
adventures of this

Aumediiancouple.


